
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 132.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 seth schafer Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 185.0 10

2 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 170.0 8

3 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 132.0 170.0 6

4 George  Mascote Council Grove 129.0 155.0 4

5 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 129.1 155.0 2

6 Jayden Fenno Douglass Bulldogs 124.2 130.0 1

7 Ollie Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 130.0 0

8 Carson Ricker Conway Springs High School 125.0 100.0 0

9 Liam Seme st. paul high school 129.0 100.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 275.0 10

2 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 132.0 270.0 8

3 George  Mascote Council Grove 129.0 250.0 6

4 Ollie Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 250.0 4

5 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 129.1 225.0 2

6 seth schafer Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 210.0 1

7 Jayden Fenno Douglass Bulldogs 124.2 190.0 0

8 Liam Seme st. paul high school 129.0 135.0 0

9 Carson Ricker Conway Springs High School 125.0 100.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 132.0 195.0 10

2 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 190.0 8

3 Ollie Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 155.0 6

4 George  Mascote Council Grove 129.0 145.0 4

5 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 129.1 145.0 2

6 Jayden Fenno Douglass Bulldogs 124.2 140.0 1

7 seth schafer Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 125.0 0

8 Carson Ricker Conway Springs High School 125.0 100.0 0

9 Liam Seme st. paul high school 129.0 100.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 635.0

2 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 132.0 635.0

3 George  Mascote Council Grove 129.0 550.0

4 seth schafer Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 520.0

5 Ollie Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 535.0

6 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 129.1 525.0

7 Jayden Fenno Douglass Bulldogs 124.2 460.0

8 Carson Ricker Conway Springs High School 125.0 300.0

9 Liam Seme st. paul high school 129.0 335.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Colton Elsen Council Grove 131.0 4.847

2 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 132.0 4.811

3 George  Mascote Council Grove 129.0 4.264

5 Ollie Tilton Douglass Bulldogs 130.0 4.115



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 129.1 4.067

7 seth schafer Hillsboro Trojans 128.0 4.063

15 Jayden Fenno Douglass Bulldogs 124.2 3.704

37 Liam Seme st. paul high school 129.0 2.597

40 Carson Ricker Conway Springs High School 125.0 2.4


